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IN GUSTAF VASA CHURCH, STOCKHOLM ¢ ERIK LUNDKVIST & WALDEMAR AHLEN

ERIK LUNDKVIST (1940)
Intrada per organo

LOUIS VIERNE (1870-1937)
Aria and Finale from Symphony No 6, Op. 59
Aria

Finale

[SI[]

BENGT-GORAN SKOLD (1936)
Agnus Dei

(=]

OTTO OLSSON (1879-1964)
Prelude and Fugue in D sharp minor, Op. 56

Prelude
Fugue

OTTO OLSSON
Adagio in D flat major

WALDEMAR AHLEN (1894-1982)
Spring Pastorale
pring

WALDEMAR AHLEN
Adagio espressivo

WALDEMAR AHLEN
Four meditative organ works
Cantabile
Andante
Lento
Andante

2.56

6.04

3.58
3.26
3.35
3.54

Erik Lundkvist, organ (1-7)
Waldemar Ahlén, organ (8-13)
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